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WORKSHOP ON PCB AND EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

21st & 22nd February 2019    

Organized by 

 

Co-ordinators:       
Dr. Rajesh L, Associate Professor, Department of ECE, EPCET  

Prof.Rajesh K , Assistant Professor, Department of ECE, EPCET  

 

BROCHURE:  

  

 
 

Total Number of Participants:  100 

Targeted Audience: Students and Faculty 

 

Resource Persons:  
1. Mr. Kotresh M, Director, Indian Tech keys.      

2. Ms. Shrenika 

 

About The Event: 

Two days hands-on workshop on PCB design was conducted during 21st & 22nd of Feb 2019   

for the benefits of students to get the practical exposure on the design aspects of latest 

electronic circuits. PCB is an acronym for printed circuit board. It is a board that has lines and 

pads that connect various points together. In the picture above, there are traces that electrically 

connect the various connectors and components to each other. A PCB allows signals and power 

to be routed between physical devices.  
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ATTENDANCE LIST 

SN USN Name SN USN Name 

1 1EP15EC001 ADITYA M K 55 1EP15EC059 PANKAJA D 

2 1EP15EC002 AISHWARYA A 56 1EP15EC055 NIVEDHA 

3 1EP15EC003 AISHWARYA B 57 1EP15EC056 NAYANA G N 

4 1EP15EC004 AISHWARYA.V.K 58 1EP15EC057 NISHA.H 

5 1EP15EC005 AMBIKA C V 59 1EP15EC058 NITHIN G R 

6 1EP15EC006 AMITH KR 60 1EP15EC060 PAVITHRA N 

7 1EP15EC007 ANIL KUMAR HT 61 1EP15EC061 PAWAN KUMAR B R 

8 1EP15EC008 ANUBHAV KUMAR 62 1EP15EC062 POOJA N 

9 1EP15EC009 ARPANA JOSE 63 1EP15EC063 PRAJWAL.M.L 

10 1EP15EC010 ASHWINI G 64 1EP15EC064 PRANAV.P 

11 
1EP15EC011 AVINASH S 

65 
1EP15EC065 

R DANIEL GEORGE 

MATTHEWS 

12 1EP15EC012 BHARATHWAJ KUMAR B 66 1EP15EC066 RAGINI PANDEY 

13 1EP15EC013 BHARGAVI.E 67 1EP15EC067 RAHUL BHOSLE 

14 1EP15EC014 BORNALI PAUL 68 1EP15EC068 RAKESH BALRAJ S 

15 1EP15EC015 CHAITHRA N 69 1EP15EC069 RAMYA M 

16 
1EP15EC016 CHAITRA SHREE SAI.N 

70 
1EP15EC070 

RANJANA N 

SWAMY 

17 
1EP15EC017 CHITHRA H R 

71 
1EP15EC071 

REHAAN HUSSAIN. 

S 

18 1EP15EC018 D.SUNITHA 72 1EP15EC072 ROHINI KN 

19 1EP15EC019 DEEPAK S 73 1EP15EC073 ROHITH RAJ R 

20 
1EP15EC020 DEEPASHREE M L 

74 
1EP15EC074 

SACHI 

SHRIVASTAVA 

21 1EP15EC021 DEEPIKA G N 75 1EP15EC075 SAIPOOJA V 

22 1EP15EC022 DHANUSH 76 1EP15EC076 SANJU M L 

23 1EP15EC023 DIVYESH M 77 1EP15EC077 SAVARALA AKHIL 

24 1EP15EC024 DIWAKARA KC 78 1EP15EC078 SHALINI R 

25 1EP15EC025 GANESH BABU V 79 1EP15EC079 SHARATH KUMAR S 

26 1EP15EC026 GEETHANJALI.D 80 1EP15EC080 SHASHANK G 

27 1EP15EC027 GOKUL VISHNU 81 1EP15EC081 SHIVASHANKAR.D 

28 1EP15EC028 GONAHAL NANDISH 82 1EP15EC082 SHOBANA A 

29 1EP15EC029 GULSHAN KUMAR S 83 1EP15EC083 SHREYANKA.S 

30 1EP15EC030 HAJIRA TASNEEM 84 1EP15EC084 SHWETHA KUMAR 

31 1EP15EC031 HARISH V 85 1EP15EC085 SHWETHA P S 

32 1EP15EC032 HARSHINI A 86 1EP15EC086 SINDU D 

33 1EP15EC033 HARSHITHA M 87 1EP15EC087 SONIYA S 

34 1EP15EC034 HARSHITHA RAVINDRA 88 1EP15EC088 SOUJANYA.A 

35 1EP15EC035 HEERA .K.M 89 1EP15EC089 SOUNDARYA.N 

36 1EP15EC036 HEMA.N 90 1EP15EC090 SOWMYA B K 

37 1EP15EC037 INJEETI SRILATHA 91 1EP15EC091 SPOORTHY 

38 1EP15EC038 K N POOJA 92 1EP15EC092 SRI GANESH.S 

39 1EP15EC039 KUSHAL KUMAR G 93 1EP15EC093 SRIKANTH K V 

40 1EP15EC040 LAVANYA M 94 1EP15EC094 SUCHITHRA.A.R 

41 1EP15EC041 LOKESH SARVAJNA S A 95 1EP15EC096 SUSHMA A S 
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42 1EP15EC042 MAHESH KUMAR R 96 1EP15EC097 SYED IRFAN 

43 1EP15EC043 MAHESH S 97 1EP15EC098 T H VARSHINI 

44 1EP15EC044 MALA P 98 1EP15EC099 TEJESHWINI G 

45 

1EP15EC045 MANIKESHWARI 

99 

1EP15EC100 

THAMTAN 
BHARATH KUMAR 

REDDY 

46 1EP15EC046 MANOJ K L 100 1EP15EC101 THEJUS SIMON.A 

47 1EP15EC047 MANOJ L 101 1EP15EC102 THRUPTHI K V 

48 1EP15EC048 SWATHI LAKSHMI 102 1EP15EC103 THUSHAL B NAIK 

49 1EP15EC049 MOHAMMED ZAIN R 103 1EP15EC104 TIRTHORAJ DUTTA 

50 1EP15EC050 MONIKA A S 104 1EP15EC105 VAIBHAVASHREE V 

51 1EP15EC051 MONISHA YADAV.P 105 1EP15EC106 VAISHNAVI V 

52 
1EP15EC052 MURALI TN 

106 
1EP15EC107 

VARUN ANAND 

DESAI 

53 1EP15EC053 NAJMA SULTANA 107 1EP15EC108 VIJAY J 

54 1EP15EC054 NANDAKUMAR S 108 1EP15EC109 VINODH A 

 

 

 

 

 

FEEDBACK RESPONSES 

Sl.No. USN 
Name of the Student College Presentation Content Interaction 

Any 

Suggestions 

1 1EP15EC001 ADITYA M K EPCET 5 5 5   

2 1EP15EC002 AISHWARYA A EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

3 1EP15EC003 AISHWARYA B EPCET 4 3 3   

4 1EP15EC004 AISHWARYA.V.K EPCET 5 5 5 No 

5 1EP15EC005 AMBIKA C V EPCET 5 5 4 No 

6 1EP15EC006 AMITH KR EPCET 3 3 3 No 

7 1EP15EC007 ANIL KUMAR HT EPCET 3 3 3 No 

8 
1EP15EC008 

ANUBHAV 

KUMAR EPCET 5 5 5   

9 1EP15EC009 ARPANA JOSE EPCET 4 5 4   

10 1EP15EC010 ASHWINI G EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

11 1EP15EC011 AVINASH S EPCET 3 3 3   

12 
1EP15EC012 

BHARATHWAJ 

KUMAR B EPCET 4 4 5   

13 1EP15EC013 BHARGAVI.E EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

14 1EP15EC014 BORNALI PAUL EPCET 4 5 5   

15 1EP15EC015 CHAITHRA N EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

16 
1EP15EC016 

CHAITRA SHREE 

SAI.N EPCET 4 4 4 None 

17 1EP15EC017 CHITHRA H R EPCET 4 4 5 No 

18 1EP15EC018 D.SUNITHA EPCET 4 4 4   

19 1EP15EC019 DEEPAK S EPCET 4 4 3   

20 1EP15EC059 PANKAJA D EPCET 4 4 4 Good 
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21 
1EP15EC055 NIVEDHA EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

22 1EP15EC056 NAYANA G N EPCET 4 4 4 No 

23 1EP15EC057 NISHA.H EPCET 2 2 2   

24 1EP15EC058 NITHIN G R EPCET 5 5 5   

25 1EP15EC060 PAVITHRA N EPCET 5 5 5   

26 
1EP15EC061 

PAWAN KUMAR B 

R EPCET 5 5 5 Good session 

27 1EP15EC062 POOJA N EPCET 4 3 3   

28 1EP15EC063 PRAJWAL.M.L EPCET 5 5 5 No 

29 1EP15EC064 PRANAV.P EPCET 5 5 4 No 

30 

1EP15EC065 

R DANIEL 

GEORGE 

MATTHEWS EPCET 3 3 3 No 

31 1EP15EC066 RAGINI PANDEY EPCET 3 3 3 No 

32 1EP15EC067 RAHUL BHOSLE EPCET 5 5 5   

33 1EP15EC068 RAKESH BALRAJ S EPCET 4 5 4   

34 1EP15EC069 RAMYA M EPCET 3 3 2 It was good 

35 
1EP15EC070 

RANJANA N 
SWAMY EPCET 3 3 3   

36 
1EP15EC071 

REHAAN 
HUSSAIN. S EPCET 4 4 5   

37 1EP15EC072 ROHINI KN EPCET 4 3 3 Nthg 

38 1EP15EC073 ROHITH RAJ R EPCET 4 5 5   

39 1EP15EC043 MAHESH S EPCET 5 2   Nothing 

40 1EP15EC044 MALA P EPCET 4 4 4 None 

41 1EP15EC045 MANIKESHWARI EPCET 4 4 5 No 

42 1EP15EC046 MANOJ K L EPCET 4 4 4   

43 1EP15EC047 MANOJ L EPCET 4 4 3   

44 1EP15EC048 SWATHI LAKSHMI EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

45 
1EP15EC049 

MOHAMMED ZAIN 

R EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 

thank you 

46 1EP15EC050 MONIKA A S EPCET 4 4 4 No 

47 
1EP15EC051 

MONISHA 
YADAV.P EPCET 2 2 2   

48 
1EP15EC052 MURALI TN EPCET 4 4 4 

nice session 
thank you 

49 1EP15EC053 NAJMA SULTANA EPCET 4 4 4 No 

50 1EP15EC054 NANDAKUMAR S EPCET 2 2 2   

51 1EP15EC043 MAHESH S EPCET 4 4 4 Good 

52 
1EP15EC107 

VARUN ANAND 
DESAI EPCET 2 2 2   

53 1EP15EC108 VIJAY J EPCET 5 5 5   
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